
Flintrock at Hurst Creek Property Owners' Association

Operating Fund

Schedule of Revenues and Expenses - Actual vs. Budget (Accrual)

(Amounts rounded to nearest dollar)

YTD

Var %$ Variance$ Budget$ Actual

04/30/2022

$ Actual $ Budget $ Variance Var %

Budget

$ Annual $ Remaining Rem %

Month Ending

04/30/2022

Revenues

    Regular Assessments

47,947 47,947 0        Full Rate 191,787 191,788 (1)0% 0% 575,360 383,573 67%

47,947 47,947 0    TOTAL Regular Assessments 191,787 191,788 (1)0% 0% 575,360 383,573 67%

    Other Assessments

600 0 600        Working Capital Assessment 2,400 0 2,400100% 100% 0 (2,400) 0%

600 0 600    TOTAL Other Assessments 2,400 0 2,400100% 100% 0 (2,400) 0%

    Assessment Allocation

(4,451) (4,451) 0        Assessment Allocation (17,805) (17,805) 00% 0% (53,414) (35,609) 67%

(4,451) (4,451) 0    TOTAL Assessment Allocation (17,805) (17,805) 00% 0% (53,414) (35,609) 67%

  Other Income

0 0 0      Collection Income 240 0 2400% 100% 0 (240) 0%

0 417 (417)      Damage Reimbursements 0 1,667 (1,667)(100%) (100%) 5,000 5,000 100%

1,333 1,333 0      Hills CC Road Contribution 5,332 5,333 (1)0% 0% 16,000 10,668 67%

0 0 0      Prior Year Activity (1,553) 0 (1,553)0% (100%) 0 1,553 100%

25 0 25      Penalties and Interest 125 0 125100% 100% 0 (125) 0%

1,900 750 1,150      Architectural Review Fees 1,900 3,000 (1,100)153% (37%) 9,000 7,100 79%

0 0 0      Fines 275 0 2750% 100% 0 (275) 0%

256 333 (77)      Interest Income 1,135 1,333 (198)(23%) (15%) 4,000 2,865 72%

855 1,167 (312)      RFID Income 3,830 4,667 (837)(27%) (18%) 14,000 10,170 73%

4,369 4,000 369  TOTAL Other Income 11,284 16,000 (4,716)9% (29%) 48,000 36,716 76%

48,465 47,496 969TOTAL Revenues 187,666 189,984 (2,318)2% (1%) 569,946 382,280 67%

Expenses

  Operating Expenses

    Direct Operating Expenses

      Electricity

272 448 176          Electricity - General 1,535 1,792 25739% 14% 5,375 3,840 71%

272 448 176      TOTAL Electricity 1,535 1,792 25739% 14% 5,375 3,840 71%

      Landscape Maintenance

7,600 7,609 9          Landscape Service Contract 26,621 30,436 3,8150% 13% 91,308 64,687 71%

1,106 2,500 1,394          Projects 10,270 10,000 (270)56% (3%) 30,000 19,730 66%

0 833 833          Irrigation Repairs 2,888 3,332 444100% 13% 10,000 7,112 71%

8,706 10,942 2,236      TOTAL Landscape Maintenance 39,779 43,768 3,98920% 9% 131,308 91,529 70%

      Repairs and Maint
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752 1,667 915          Entr. Gates/Guardhouse 3,277 6,668 3,39155% 51% 20,000 16,723 84%

0 67 67          Fences 0 268 268100% 100% 800 800 100%

0 83 83          Flags and Flagpoles(s) 185 332 147100% 44% 1,000 815 81%

255 135 (120)          Janitorial Services 255 540 285(89%) 53% 1,620 1,365 84%

477 42 (435)          Signage 495 167 (328)(>999%) (197%) 500 5 1%

0 1,667 1,667          Streets 475 6,667 6,192100% 93% 20,000 19,525 98%

344 83 (261)          Supplies/Cleaning 810 332 (478)(315%) (144%) 1,000 190 19%

1,828 3,743 1,916      TOTAL Repairs and Maint 5,498 14,973 9,47651% 63% 44,920 39,422 88%

      Safety & Security

57 125 68          Access Card Keys 957 500 (457)54% (91%) 1,500 543 36%

16,710 16,667 (43)          Security and Patrols 69,121 66,668 (2,453)0% (4%) 200,000 130,879 65%

1,409 1,410 1          Security Monitoring Service 5,636 5,640 40% 0% 16,920 11,284 67%

18,177 18,202 25      TOTAL Safety & Security 75,715 72,808 (2,907)0% (4%) 218,420 142,705 65%

      Exterminating

40 40 0          Exterminating 153 160 70% 5% 480 327 68%

40 40 0      TOTAL Exterminating 153 160 70% 5% 480 327 68%

      Taxes & Insurance

42 300 258          Income Taxes 42 1,200 1,15886% 96% 3,600 3,558 99%

0 150 150          Real Property 827 600 (227)100% (38%) 1,800 973 54%

42 450 408      TOTAL Taxes & Insurance 869 1,800 93191% 52% 5,400 4,531 84%

      Telephone

881 250 (631)          Telephone 3,648 1,000 (2,648)(253%) (265%) 3,000 (648) (22%)

881 250 (631)      TOTAL Telephone 3,648 1,000 (2,648)(253%) (265%) 3,000 (648) (22%)

      Water and Wastewater

457 958 501          Water and Wastewater 1,172 3,832 2,66052% 69% 11,500 10,328 90%

457 958 501      TOTAL Water and Wastewater 1,172 3,832 2,66052% 69% 11,500 10,328 90%

30,403 35,033 4,630    TOTAL Direct Operating Expenses 128,367 140,133 11,76613% 8% 420,402 292,035 69%

    Admin Expenses

      Professional Fees

0 292 292          Auditing 0 1,168 1,168100% 100% 3,500 3,500 100%

0 18 18          Doc Prep Filing 0 72 72100% 100% 220 220 100%

0 1,250 1,250          Legal Fees 1,230 5,000 3,770100% 75% 15,000 13,770 92%

(1,575) 0 1,575          Reserve Study 0 0 0100% 0% 0 0 0%

(1,575) 1,560 3,135      TOTAL Professional Fees 1,230 6,240 5,010201% 80% 18,720 17,490 93%
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      Bad Debts

0 83 83          Bad Debts 0 332 332100% 100% 1,000 1,000 100%

0 83 83      TOTAL Bad Debts 0 332 332100% 100% 1,000 1,000 100%

      Collection Expense

404 125 (279)          Collection Expense 1,034 500 (534)(223%) (107%) 1,500 466 31%

404 125 (279)      TOTAL Collection Expense 1,034 500 (534)(223%) (107%) 1,500 466 31%

      Homeowner Activities

(41) 150 191          Annual Meeting (41) 600 641128% 107% 1,800 1,841 102%

0 417 417          Holiday Decorations 0 1,668 1,668100% 100% 5,000 5,000 100%

606 733 127          Social Events 3,159 2,932 (227)17% (8%) 8,800 5,641 64%

565 1,300 735      TOTAL Homeowner Activities 3,118 5,200 2,08257% 40% 15,600 12,482 80%

      Association Communications

44 0 (44)          Website 183 600 417(100%) 69% 600 417 69%

44 0 (44)      TOTAL Association 
Communications

183 600 417(100%) 69% 600 417 69%

      Insurance & Taxes

134 133 (1)          Directors and Officers 528 532 40% 1% 1,600 1,072 67%

0 650 650          General, Property & Liability 1,158 2,600 1,442100% 55% 7,800 6,642 85%

20 167 147          Umbrella 121 668 54788% 82% 2,000 1,879 94%

28 30 3          Worker's Compensation 110 120 108% 8% 360 250 69%

181 980 799      TOTAL Insurance & Taxes 1,917 3,920 2,00382% 51% 11,760 9,843 84%

      Management Fees

1,036 1,168 132          Management Contract 4,484 4,672 18811% 4% 14,016 9,532 68%

1,036 1,168 132      TOTAL Management Fees 4,484 4,672 18811% 4% 14,016 9,532 68%

      Administration Expenses

70 17 (53)          Computer Software Subscription 875 67 (808)(320%) (>999%) 200 (674) (337%)

331 167 (164)          Internet Access 1,629 667 (963)(99%) (144%) 2,000 371 19%

937 0 (937)          Miscellaneous 2,003 0 (2,003)(100%) (100%) 0 (2,003) 0%

275 77 (198)          Office Supplies 579 308 (271)(257%) (88%) 925 346 37%

15 105 90          Postage 50 419 36886% 88% 1,256 1,206 96%

0 50 50          Printing and Copying 1,253 200 (1,053)100% (527%) 600 (653) (109%)

1,628 415 (1,213)      TOTAL Administration Expenses 6,390 1,660 (4,730)(292%) (285%) 4,981 (1,409) (28%)

      Compensation

14,103 6,780 (7,323)          Compensation 35,118 27,120 (7,998)(108%) (29%) 81,366 46,248 57%

14,103 6,780 (7,323)      TOTAL Compensation 35,118 27,120 (7,998)(108%) (29%) 81,366 46,248 57%
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14,103 6,780 (7,323)      TOTAL Compensation 35,118 27,120 (7,998)(108%) (29%) 81,366 46,248 57%

16,384 12,411 (3,973)    TOTAL Admin Expenses 53,474 50,244 (3,230)(32%) (6%) 149,543 96,070 64%

46,788 47,444 656  TOTAL Operating Expenses 181,841 190,377 8,5361% 4% 569,946 388,105 68%

46,788 47,444 656TOTAL Expenses 181,841 190,377 8,5361% 4% 569,946 388,105 68%

1,677 51 1,625NET SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 5,825 (394) 6,218>999% (>999%) 1 (5,824) (>999%)

Unaudited


